
Club/Activity Advisor Email
Archery Club  Dave Anliker danliker@rsd.k12.wi.us
Art Club Cindy Cox- Zemanivic cycox@rsd.k12.wi.us
Choraliers  Kristin Sporakowski ksporakowski@rsd.k12.wi.us
Drama Club Brian Pittman bpittman@rsd.k12.wi.us
FBLA Connie Jump cjump@rsd.k12.wi.us
FFA Todd Cherney tcherney@rsd.k12.wi.us
FFA Nick Casey ncasey@rsd.k12.wi.us
Forensics Dave Moon dmoon@rsd.k12.wi.us
Forensics Nicole Bruer nbruer@rsd.k12.wi.us
Freshman Class Advisor Brenda Bestor bsbestor@rsd.k12.wi.us
Gleaner (Yearbook) Joanne Brunett jbrunett@rsd.k12.wi.us
Junior Class Advisor / PromBrenda Williams bwilliams@rsd.k12.wi.us
Key Club Michael VanderZee mvanderzee@rsd.k12.wi.us
Mock Trial Brian Pittman bpittman@rsd.k12.wi.us
Musical Jeff Herschleb jherschleb@rsd.k12.wi.us
National Honor Society Alex Luther aluther@rsd.k12.wi.us
National Honor Society Lucas Farber lfarber@rsd.k12.wi.us
Spring Play Kristin Gesteland kgesteland@rsd.k12.wi.us
Science Club TBD
Senior Class Advisor Sedate Kohler skohler@rsd.k12.wi.us
Solo & Ensemble Band Scott Bruer sbruer@rsd.k12.wi.us
Solo & Ensemble Vocal Kristin Sporakowski ksporakowski@rsd.k12.wi.us
Solo & Ensemble OrchestraDan Hennig dhennig@rsd.k12.wi.us
Sophomore Class Advisor Jim Splittgerber jsplittgerber@rsd.k12.wi.us
Spanish Club  Sarah Breckley sbreckley@rsd.k12.wi.us
Special Olympics Dan Gasser dgasser@rsd.k12.wi.us
Student Council Matt Smuksta msmuksta@rsd.k12.wi.us
Student Council Jon Carey jcarey@rsd.k12.wi.us
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